Startjahr
1790
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1936
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1790Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1808Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1830Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1847Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1866Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1886Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1911Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1918Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1936Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1946Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1966Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1978Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1983Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)
1988Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)

Wert
1'941
9'130
9'385
10'556
11'818
11'477
17'109
23'154
23'903
23'194
22'950
28'408
31'371
31'124
29'759

Thema

Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
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